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1991 KDX200
PARTS LIST
Tail Lamp

ITEM NAME

GASKET,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 11009)
SOCKET-ASSY,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23008)
LENS,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 23026)
HARNESS,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 26030)
BULB,12V 10W (Ref # 92069)
DAMPER,TAIL LAMP (Ref # 92075)
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11009-1762
23008-1404
23026-1104
26030-1036
92069-1072
92075-1625
220B0445
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